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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Bosco Marianne H ALABAMA USA B 2009
2 Leighton Louise N INDIANA USA B 2006
3 T Verhave Michelle A WEST-ROCK USA B 2008
3 T Lacarra Rosanna M SAN DIEGO USA B 2009
5 Ream Jann L IOWA USA C 2008
6 McMenamin Dianna S NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
7 Midgley Janice M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
8 Jones Joyce D.N. NORTHEAST USA C 2006
9 Theriault Deborah A WESTERN PA USA C 2006
10 Grotts Loy L SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
11 Straka Paula PHILADELPH USA B 2007
12 Szabunia Margo PHILADELPH USA B 2008
13 La Rocca Michela A CENTRAL FL USA C 2009
14 Wylie Dorshka C TENNESSEE USA B 2009
15 Ameli Cynthia NEVADA USA D 2008
16 Doom Terrie HARRISBURG USA D 2008
17 Joyce Tricia S NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
18 Huang Mary A SO. CALIF. USA C 2006
19 Gordet Cristina G NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
20 Deffense Clare A. S SO. CALIF. USA D 2007
21 Rorberg Josephine WESTERN WA USA E 2007
22 Allen Cindy M CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
23 Tranquada Lisa S LONG ISLND USA D 2007
24 McCormick Katherine NORTH OHIO USA U
25 Herrick Kerry K N.CAROLINA USA U
26 El-Saleh S.S. Rache GULFCST TX USA U
27 Griffin Martha A MICHIGAN USA U
28 Jandura Janet PHILADELPH USA E 2009

Number of A's0
Number of B's8
Number of C's9
Number of D's4
Number of E's3
Number of U's4
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Midgley,Janice M MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA 1 C 2009 10
2 * McMenamin,D RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA 2 B 2009 20
3 * Bosco,Marianne H SDB       ALABAMA USA 4 B 2009 40
4 * Joyce,Tricia S MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA 5 C 2009 50
5 * Wylie,Dorshka C HUNTSVL   TENNESSEE USA 7 B 2009 70
6 * Verhave,M WEST-ROCK USA 8 B 2008 80
7 * Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA 9 B 2006 1098
8 * Straka,Paula CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA 13 B 2007 1134
9 * Lacarra,R NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA B 2009 1905
10 * Szabunia,Margo CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1924
11 * Grotts,Loy L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 10 C 2009 2106
12 * Gordet,C BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 11 C 2009 2116
13 * Ream,Jann L TWINCI    IOWA USA 11 C 2008 2118
14 * La Rocca,M TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA 17 C 2009 2177
15 * Huang,Mary A SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 19 C 2006 2198
16 * Theriault,D PITTSBG   WESTERN PA USA 24 C 2006 2246
17 * Jones,Joyce D.N. WICKED    NORTHEAST USA C 2006 2965
18 * Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA 14 D 2008 3147
19 * Tranquada,Lisa S MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 16 D 2007 3165
20 * Deffense,C SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 21 D 2007 3217
21 * Doom,Terrie CHAMBERS  HARRISBURG USA D 2008 3920
22 * Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA 24 E 2009 4249
23 * Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4905
24 * Rorberg,J W.F.A.    WESTERN WA USA E 2007 4949
25 * Griffin,Martha A GREATLAKES MICHIGAN USA 27 U 9270
26 * El-Saleh,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 43 U 9439
27 * McCormick,K HOF       NORTH OHIO USA U 9900
28 * Herrick,Kerry K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA U 9923
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Clements, Aaron      Pool 2 Alperstein,D
Midgley,Janice M MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA McMenamin,D RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA
Straka,Paula CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Lacarra,R NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA Szabunia,Margo CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA
Theriault,D PITTSBG   WESTERN PA USA Huang,Mary A SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Jones,Joyce D.N. WICKED    NORTHEAST USA Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA
Griffin,Martha A GREATLAKES MICHIGAN USA Rorberg,J W.F.A.    WESTERN WA USA
El-Saleh,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA McCormick,K HOF       NORTH OHIO USA

     Pool 3 Stepien,Marek      Pool 4 Frye,Mary
Bosco,Marianne H SDB       ALABAMA USA Joyce,Tricia S MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA
Verhave,M WEST-ROCK USA Wylie,Dorshka C HUNTSVL   TENNESSEE USA
Grotts,Loy L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Ream,Jann L TWINCI    IOWA USA
Gordet,C BSF       NEWENGLAND USA La Rocca,M TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
Tranquada,Lisa S MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Deffense,C SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Doom,Terrie CHAMBERS  HARRISBURG USA
Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA Herrick,Kerry K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Theriault,D V
4
V

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

3
5 23 15   8 2

2 Griffin,Martha A D
3

D
4
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

4
0 20 29  -9 7

3 Jones,Joyce D.N. D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 22 23  -1 5

4 Midgley,Janice M D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 23   3 4

5 Straka,Paula D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 20   5 3

6 Lacarra,R V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 1

7 El-Saleh,S D
0
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

0
1 11 27 -16 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:49:54    Time Out:  12:57:43

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/10/09 12:57:43

Epee - NAC C 2009  Vet. 50 Women's Epee  Round 1                          Page 2

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ameli,Cynthia D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
3 22 22   0 4

2 McMenamin,D V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 23 19   4 2

3 Rorberg,J D
2
V

5
D

0
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 20 26  -6 6

4 Leighton,L D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 1

5 Huang,Mary A D
2
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 21 26  -5 5

6 Szabunia,Margo V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
4 24 21   3 3

7 McCormick,K V
5
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

4
D

3
1 22 28  -6 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:50:45    Time Out:  12:57:43

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tranquada,Lisa S D
3
D

1
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 16 27 -11 6

2 Allen,Cindy M V
5

D
0
D

4
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 19 26  -7 5

3 Grotts,Loy L V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

4 Verhave,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 15  15 1

5 Gordet,C D
4
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 26 27  -1 4

6 Bosco,Marianne H V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
5 25 18   7 2

7 Jandura,Janet D
3
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

4
D

2
0 18 30 -12 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:27:11    Time Out:  12:57:43

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Doom,Terrie D
3
D

4
V

3
V

4
D

2
V

5
3 21 23  -2 5

2 Joyce,Tricia S V
5

D
3
V

5
V

2
D

4
D

4
3 23 21   2 4

3 La Rocca,M V
5
V

5
D

4
V

0
D

4
V

5
4 23 21   2 2

4 Deffense,C D
2
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 19 22  -3 6

5 Wylie,Dorshka C D
3
D

0
D

0
V

4
V

5
V

5
3 17 13   4 3

6 Ream,Jann L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
D

2
V

5
5 26 22   4 1

7 Herrick,Kerry K D
3
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
D

4
1 22 29  -7 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:05:08    Time Out:  12:57:43

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Verhave,M 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
2 Lacarra,R 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
3 Theriault,D 5 6 0.833 23 15 8 8334156 N N Y
4 Bosco,Marianne H 5 6 0.833 25 18 7 8334058 N N Y
5 Ream,Jann L 5 6 0.833 26 22 4 8333759 N N Y
6 Leighton,L 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
7 Grotts,Loy L 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
8 Straka,Paula 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
9 McMenamin,D 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
10 Midgley,Janice M 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992 N N Y
11 Szabunia,Margo 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
12 La Rocca,M 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
13 Wylie,Dorshka C 3 6 0.500 17 13 4 5000417 N N Y
14 Joyce,Tricia S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
15 Ameli,Cynthia 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
16 Doom,Terrie 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
17 Huang,Mary A 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
18 Gordet,C 2 6 0.333 26 27 -1 3333259 N N Y
19 Jones,Joyce D.N. 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
20 Deffense,C 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
21 Rorberg,J 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
22 Allen,Cindy M 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
23 Tranquada,Lisa S 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
24 McCormick,K 1 6 0.167 22 28 -6 1666088 N N Y
25 Herrick,Kerry K 1 6 0.167 22 29 -7 1665988 N N Y
26 El-Saleh,S 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N Y
27 Griffin,Martha A 0 6 0.000 20 29 -9 -880 N N Y
28 Jandura,Janet 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1)1247-Verhave,M

Verhave,M
 32) Bye

Verhave,M
 17) 559-Huang,Mary A 10-5

Doom,Terrie
 16) 323-Doom,Terrie 10-5

  9) 802-McMenamin,D
McMenamin,D

 24) 789-McCormick,K 10-7
McMenamin,D

 25) 529-Herrick,Kerry K 10-8
Straka,Paula

  8)1164-Straka,Paula 10-4

  5) 996-Ream,Jann L
Ream,Jann L

 28) 597-Jandura,Janet 10-7
Ream,Jann L

 21)1027-Rorberg,J 1-0
La Rocca,M

 12) 689-La Rocca,M 10-4

 13)1323-Wylie,Dorshka C
Wylie,Dorshka C

 20) 287-Deffense,C 10-5
Bosco,Marianne H

 29) 10-9
Bosco,Marianne H

  4) 125-Bosco,Marianne H Bye

  3)1194-Theriault,D
Theriault,D

 30) Bye
Jones,Joyce D.N.

 19) 610-Jones,Joyce D.N. 10-9
Jones,Joyce D.N.

 14) 616-Joyce,Tricia S 10-9

 11)1181-Szabunia,Margo
Szabunia,Margo

 22)  25-Allen,Cindy M 10-6
Leighton,L

 27) 468-Griffin,Martha A 9-8
Leighton,L

  6) 719-Leighton,L 10-8

  7) 476-Grotts,Loy L
Grotts,Loy L

 26) 349-El-Saleh,S 10-7
Midgley,Janice M

 23)1208-Tranquada,Lisa S 10-8
Midgley,Janice M

 10) 825-Midgley,Janice M 10-7

 15)  32-Ameli,Cynthia
Ameli,Cynthia

 18) 453-Gordet,C 5-4
Lacarra,R

 31) 6-5
Lacarra,R

  2) 690-Lacarra,R Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Verhave,M 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
2 Lacarra,R 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
3 Theriault,D 5 6 0.833 23 15 8 8334156
4 Bosco,Marianne H 5 6 0.833 25 18 7 8334058
5 Ream,Jann L 5 6 0.833 26 22 4 8333759
6 Leighton,L 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
7 Grotts,Loy L 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
8 Straka,Paula 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
9 McMenamin,D 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089
10 Midgley,Janice M 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992
11 Szabunia,Margo 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
12 La Rocca,M 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
13 Wylie,Dorshka C 3 6 0.500 17 13 4 5000417
14 Joyce,Tricia S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
15 Ameli,Cynthia 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
16 Doom,Terrie 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
17 Huang,Mary A 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521
18 Gordet,C 2 6 0.333 26 27 -1 3333259
19 Jones,Joyce D.N. 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255
20 Deffense,C 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
21 Rorberg,J 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753
22 Allen,Cindy M 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
23 Tranquada,Lisa S 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
24 McCormick,K 1 6 0.167 22 28 -6 1666088
25 Herrick,Kerry K 1 6 0.167 22 29 -7 1665988
26 El-Saleh,S 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077
27 Griffin,Martha A 0 6 0.000 20 29 -9 -880
28 Jandura,Janet 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1)1247-Verhave,M

Verhave,M
  8) 802-McMenamin,D 10-5

  4)Bosco,Mar...
  5) 996-Ream,Jann L 10-6

Bosco,Marianne H
  4) 125-Bosco,Marianne H 10-4

Bosco,Marianne H
  3) 610-Jones,Joyce D.N. 10-8

Leighton,L
  6) 719-Leighton,L 10-9

  6)Leighton,L
  7) 825-Midgley,Janice M 10-7

Lacarra,R
  2) 690-Lacarra,R 10-5
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Verhave,M 1 1 WEST-ROCK USA
2 Lacarra,R 2 2 NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA
3 Bosco,Marianne H 4 4 SDB       ALABAMA USA
4 Ream,Jann L 5 5 TWINCI    IOWA USA
5 Leighton,L 6 6 E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
6 McMenamin,D 9 9 RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA
7 Midgley,Janice M 10 10 MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
8 Jones,Joyce D.N. 19 19 WICKED    NORTHEAST USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Alperstein,D 2  
Clements, Aaron 1  
Frye,Mary 4  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Hohensee,Aerin D(2)  E(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Sapery,David A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Stepien,Marek 3  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
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